LoNG DivisiON: LARGER REMAINDERS (E-3)

Name:
SOLUTIONS
Time: y—
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s ' 278842 80 i443230
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7

25
45) 24 46) 5189
8)195 34:j176443
160 170000
35 6443
32 3400
3 3043
2720
323
306
17
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406000 150000
41100 45235
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464 200
36 35
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4630 3453
4050 2900
580 553
567 522
13 31
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